
22/04/2012

n° CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 15,759 1

2 ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 15,848 1

3 LAROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE PIEMONTE 15,925 1

4 PAPA MATTEO DON GENUINE SONITAS LOMBARDIA 15,942 1

5 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARY STAR PIEMONTE 15,963 1

6 LIGUORI JERRY BORN WITH THE SUN LOMBARDIA 15,983 1

7 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,012 1

8 REINERI PIERALDO PRETTY EYE PIEMONTE 16,113 1

9 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART LIGURIA 16,121 1

10 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,194 1

11 LANTERI ALESSANDRA DENIED ACCESS PIEMONTE 16,243 1

1 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS PEPPINA MISSILE LOMBARDIA 16,265 2

2 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE 16,311 2

3 JERRY LIGUORI ELLEVI FAST STRIP LOMBARDIA 16,348 2

4 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 16,352 2

5 LIGUORI JERRY A FAULTLESS DASH LOMBARDIA 16,427 2

6 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 16,484 2

7 MAZZANTI VANESSA BROWNIE PIEMONTE 16,506 2

8 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 16,571 2

9 TRUISI FRANCESCO EROES VICTORY PIEMONTE 16,663 2

10 FAVARO ALESSANDRO EYES A FIREN PIEMONTE 16,673 2

11 REINERI ROBERTO LV FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE 16,696 2

12 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLIWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 16,717 2

1 MAZZANTI DINO GRITTY BABY CASH PIEMONTE 16,8 3

2 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 16,827 3

3 SARTORI GIULIA GO GO WILLY LIGURIA 16,834 3

4 FORIA ELISA DOUBLE STREAKING PIEMONTE 16,859 3

5 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,111 3

6 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKING ONION PIEMONTE 17,411 3

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
                                    Barrel Open 4 Div



22/04/2012

n° CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIVISIONE

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
                                    Barrel Open 4 Div

7 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH BRIGHT ROMAN BONANZA PIEMONTE 17,47 3

8 MUNTONI ILARIA COLONEL ANGELINA PIEMONTE 17,577 3

9 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH LIGURIA 17,665 3

10 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 17,672 3

11 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 17,682 3

12 ENRICO CHRISTIAN FILLY SAN FLECHT PIEMONTE 17,704 3

1 MUNTONI FRANCO SKIP EVELS PIEMONTE 18,086 4

2 CERRATO VALTER DB ARMAGHEDDO PIEMONTE 19,738 4

LIGUORI JERRY TRAVELIN KILEE LOMBARDIA NT

FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE NT

RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA NT

MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAIGIRL PIEMONTE NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA NT

JACONIS GIUSEPPE CASH INTO THE MAX LOMBARDIA NT

ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE NT

NOBILE ALESSIA PISTOLA O LENA PIEMONTE NT

LANTERI ALESSANDRA STREAKING FROST PIEMONTE NT

BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE NT

TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA NT

LANTERI VALERIO FARNELL FAST EDDIE PIEMONTE NT

BRACHET DENIS MISS SMOKE GUN DASH PIEMONTE NT

GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA PIEMONTE NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT

JACONIS GIUSEPPE FIREWATER COGNAC LOMBARDIA NT
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n° CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV
TOP 
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1 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 15,759 1 50 50

2 ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 15,848 1 49 49

3 LAROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE PIEMONTE 15,925 1 48 48

4 PAPA MATTEO DON GENUINE SONITAS LOMBARDIA 15,942 1 47 47

5 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARY STAR PIEMONTE 15,963 1 46 46

6 LIGUORI JERRY BORN WITH THE SUN LOMBARDIA 15,983 1 45 45

7 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,012 1 44 44

8 REINERI PIERALDO PRETTY HIGH PIEMONTE 16,113 1 43 43

9 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART LIGURIA 16,121 1 42 42

10 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,194 1 41 41

11 LANTERI ALESSANDRA DENIED ACCESS PIEMONTE 16,243 1 40 40

12 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS PEPPINA MISSILE LOMBARDIA 16,265 2 39 39

13 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE 16,311 2 38 38

14 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI FAST STRIP LOMBARDIA 16,348 2 0 37

15 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 16,352 2 36 36

16 LIGUORI JERRY A FAULTLESS DASH LOMBARDIA 16,427 2 0 35

17 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 16,484 2 34 34

18 MAZZANTI VANESSA BROWNIE PIEMONTE 16,506 2 0 33

19 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 16,571 2 32 32

20 TRUISI FRANCESCO EROES VICTORY PIEMONTE 16,663 2 31 31

21 FAVARO ALESSANDRO EYES A FIREN PIEMONTE 16,673 2 30 30

22 REINERI ROBERTO LV FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE 16,696 2 29 29

23 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLIWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 16,717 2 28 28

24 MAZZANTI DINO GRITTY BABY CASH PIEMONTE 16,800 3 27 27

25 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 16,827 3 26 26

26 SARTORI GIULIA GO GO WILLY LIGURIA 16,834 3 25 25

27 FORIA ELISA DOUBLE STREAKING PIEMONTE 16,859 3 24 24

28 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,111 3 23 23

29 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKING ONION PIEMONTE 17,411 3 22 22

30 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH BRIGHT ROMAN BONANZA PIEMONTE 17,470 3 21 21

                        2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
                                                  TOP 15 - TOP HORSE
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                        2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
                                                  TOP 15 - TOP HORSE

31 MUNTONI ILARIA COLONEL ANGELINA PIEMONTE 17,577 3 20 20

32 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH LIGURIA 17,665 3 19 19

33 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 17,672 3 18 18

34 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 17,682 3 17 17

35 ENRICO CHRISTIAN FILLY SAN FLECHT PIEMONTE 17,704 3 16 16

36 MUNTONI FRANCO SKIP EVELS PIEMONTE 18,086 4 15 15

37 CERRATO VALTER DB ARMAGHEDDO PIEMONTE 19,738 4 14 14

38 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE NT 0 1

39 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE NT 1 1

40 BRACHET DENIS MISS SMOKE GUN DASH PIEMONTE NT 1 1

41 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE NT 0 1

42 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA PIEMONTE NT 1 1

43 JACONIS GIUSEPPE CASH INTO THE MAX LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

44 JACONIS GIUSEPPE FIREWATER COGNAC LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

45 LANTERI ALESSANDRA STREAKING FROST PIEMONTE NT 0 1

46 LANTERI VALERIO FARNELL FAST EDDIE PIEMONTE NT 1 1

47 LIGUORI JERRY TRAVELIN KILEE LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

48 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAIGIRL PIEMONTE NT 1 1

49 NOBILE ALESSIA PISTOLA O LENA PIEMONTE NT 1 1

50 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

51 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

52 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

53 TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA NT 1 1



N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 BERGAMO GILBERTO PISTOLA O LENA PIEMONTE 20,962 1

2 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 20,993 1

3 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,145 1

4 TRUISI FRANCESCO STARCOMET PIEMONTE 21,396 1

1 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAY GIRL PIEMONTE 22,098 2

2 NOBILE ALESSIA HOLLIWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 22,553 2

3 ARREOLA ALFREDO MACARENA PIEMONTE 22,895 2

4 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE 22,931 2

1 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 23,403 3

2 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 23,914 3

3 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O  NITA PIEMONTE 24,704 3

RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA NT

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
Pole Bending Open 3 Div

                                                       22/04/2012



N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIVISIONE TOP 16

1 BERGAMO GILBERTO PISTOLA O LENA PIEMONTE 20,962 1 50

2 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 20,993 1 49

3 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,145 1 48

4 TRUISI FRANCESCO STARCOMET PIEMONTE 21,396 1 47

5 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAY GIRL PIEMONTE 22,098 2 0

6 NOBILE ALESSIA HOLLIWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 22,553 2 45

7 ARREOLA ALFREDO MACARENA PIEMONTE 22,895 2 44

8 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE 22,931 2 43

9 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 23,403 3 42

10 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 23,914 3 41

11 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O  NITA PIEMONTE 24,704 3 40

12 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT 1

13 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA NT 1

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
TOP 16

                                                       22/04/2012



BARREL JUNIOR & YOUTH

                              Barrel Racing Junior

                                         22/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ENRICO CHRISTIAN GDI BAR FLIT FRITZ NT

                                 Barrel Racing Youth

                                                    22/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 DIFEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 16,335

FORIA ELISA DOUBLE STREAKING NT

RIGHINI CARLOTTA ARTU' NT

                    2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE

Pagina 7



22/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER 16,633

2 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIRE BLU 17,216

3 CERRATO VALTER DB ARMAGHEDDO 19,519

                                  Barrel Racing Novice Riders

22/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ENRICO CHRISTIAN FILLY SAN FLECHT 18,303

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE

2 TAPPA REGIONALE PIEMONTE
Barrel Novice Horse


